COUNTY OF LAKE MONTHLY REPORT OF MARK C. CURRAN, JR. FOR THE PERIOD ENDING NOVEMBER 2011

REVENUE ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION

43020
43050
43055
43080
43100
45020
45070
45100
45105
45110
45120
45130
45330
45334
45340
45380
46125
46260
46267
46270
46280
46290
46300
46305
46310
46320
48330
. 46335
46420
46740
46750
46795
46850
48970
48010
48040
49920

Sheriff's Alarm Fees

Fines Sheriff

Prisoner Review and Vehicle Fines
Parking Fines Sheriff

DUt Fines Sheriff

All Other Salary Reimbursements
Chain Lakes Waterway Managemnet
Sheriff Conveys Pers to Inst
Sheriff IST- Interstate Transfer
Sheriff Law Enforcement Training
Sheriff Work Release

SSA Jail Incentive

Grants Other

Grants-Federal

Other Federal Funds

Revenue From Municipalifies
Sheriff Bond Fees
Warrant Fees

Kiosk Surcharge

Fire Arms Training Fees
Photograph Fee's

Special Police Services

Sheriff Fees Circuit Clerk
Evicion Service Fee

Foreign Service

Marine Unit Fines

Foreclosure Fees

Eviction Rescheduling

Copy Charges

Sex Offender Registration
Electronic Monitoring System Service
Arrestee's Medical Cost Fund
All Other Charges for Service
Finger Print Fees

interest
Telephone Commission
Transfers from other Fund

TOTAL RECEIPTS:

TRANSFERRED TO COUNTY OF LAKE:

STATE OF ILLINOIS}
COUNTY OF LAKE )

1, Mark C. Curran, Jr., do solemnly swear that
the foregoing is in all respects just and true,

according to my best belief a

nowledge,

Previous YTD

$1.850.00
$602,473.27
$59,994.92
$3,630.00
$28.886.38
$223,829.71
$0.00
$12,388.85
$8.400.00
$32,894.49
$197,439.31
$30,200.00
$11.,854.27
$97.581.40
$37,900.00
$1,992,042.72
$78,405.00
$105,407.91
$9,861.00
$8,925.00
$1,035.00
$210,372.00
$220,763.40
$89,132.00
$76,993.10
$30,861.99
$834,900.00
$4,228.50
$14,820.43
$3,620.00
$178,719.55
$23,799.00
$7,427.62
$2,718.71
$1,369.62
$277,174.93
$12,500.00

$5,543,400.08

$5,643,400.08

Nov-11

$700.00
$65,562.14
$6,107.00
$360.00
$4.576.00
$32,524.68
$0.00

$0.00
$850.00
-$32,894.49
$70,280.01
$800.00
$0.00

$0.00
$279,444.00
$250,217.68
$7,833.00
$8,972.20
$0.00

$0.00
$10.00

$20,550.00 -

$16,736.80
$7,747.50
$7,497.96
$2,452.39
$92,500.00
$442.00
$1,235.00
-$1,035.00
$10,280.00
$2,054.35
$1,510.20
$176.00
$156.30
$31,486.76
$0.00

$889,132.48

$889,132.48

$4,425.00

$601,041.69
$64,559.00
$3,033.89
$22,881.00
$207,264.08
$46,505.00
$12,801.60
$9,004.00
$29.917.08
$139,280.72
$29,800.00
$48,179.96
$129,371.55
$331,311.81
$2,072,896.99
$87,402.00
$127,564.64
$13,191.00
$18,567.50
$920.00
$234,060.00
$259,940.52
$79,573.50
$106.522.90
$20,074.71
$1,002,200.00
$5,360.00
$18,178.80
$1,100.00
$197,099.00

| §2874805.

$6,560.00
$3,000.00
$2,199.86
$305,934.57
$0.00

$6,279,471.32

$6,279,471.32

Signed and sworn before me on this 8th day of Pecember, 2011

12/1/09-11/30110 12M1/10-11/30/11

. $2,550.00.
$668,035.41
$66,101.92
$3,990.00
$33,462.38
$256,354.39
$0.00
$12,388.85
$9,250.00
$0.00
$267,719.32
$40,000.00
$11,854.27
$97,561.40
$317,344.00
$2,242,260.40
$86,238.00
$114,380.11
$9,861.00
$8,025.00
$1,045.00
$230,922.00
$237,500.20
$96,879.50
$84,491.06
$33,314.38
$927,400.00
$4,670.50
$16,055.43
$2,585.00
$188,999.55
$25,853.36
$8,037.82
$2,894.71
$1,625.92
$308,661.69
$12,500.00

$6,432,532.56

$6,432,532.56

e Wil o,

Notary Signatur{gf\d Stamp

/JL/\M@

ARK C. CURRAN 7
SHERIFF

“0FFICIAL SEAL"
CATHY WERMELING
¢ NOTARY PUBLIC. STATE DF ILLINDIG
MY COMMISSIGN EXPIRES 08-30-15




